
2008 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Startlist

Men's Aerials Qualification

Changchun Lianhuashan Ski Resort (CHN) 22/12/2007 Start time 11:30

FIS

FRA

CHN

GER

CHN

FIS Race Director

FIS TD

Chief of Competition

Head Judge

Chief of Course

Course Name

Lianhua Mountain

Inrun

Table

Landing

Kicker #1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

Judge 1 (Air & Form)

Judge 2 (Air & Form)

Judge 3 (Air & Form)

Judge 4 (Air & Form)

Judge 5 (Air & Form)

Judge 6 (Landing)

Judge 7 (Landing)

FITZGERALD Joe

KOHLY Luc

WANG Zhi

KRAMPFL Reinhard

GE Shan
Distance

84 m

25.5 m

32.5 m

4.00 m

6.70 m

6.70 m

7.70 m

7.70 m

7.70 m

RICHARD Philip

MEN Chuan Sheng

SUNDEQUIST Ola

YONGCHUN Tao

MIDORI Takano

BROWN Steve

GE Bingzhu

SUI

CHN

SWE

CHN

JPN

AUS

CHN

Height

2.10 m

3.45 m

3.45 m

4.10 m

4.10 m

4.10 m

Gradient

22°

0°

37.5°

55°

65°

65°

71°

71°

71°

Weather

Temperature (start/finish)

Snow

Temperature (start/finish)

Wind

NameFIS CodeBib NatStart No. Jump 1 D.D. Kicker

FRANicolas THEPAUT2325215 13 1 bFFF  4.050 6

SUIRenato ULRICH2330841 10 2 bLdFF  4.175 6

RUSYury ZUKAL2308531 12 3 bFFF  4.050 6

CHNHaitao YUE2416885 6 4 bFdFF  4.425 4

JPNKotaro KURATA2398649 16 5 bFFF  4.050 5

CANSteve OMISCHL2271185 1 6 bFdFF  4.425 5

RUSVladimir LEBEDEV2308434 14 7 bLdFF  4.175 5

RUSYury SHAPKIN2526397 21 8 bFdF  3.525 1

RUSDmitry MARUSHCHAK2193585 18 9 bFFF  4.050 5

BLRAnton KUSHNIR2193294 2 10 bLdFF  4.175 4

SUIAndreas ISOZ2306688 9 11 bFdFF  4.425 6

MGLDondog BAYARAA2526830 23 12 S  1.700 1

CANWarren SHOULDICE2304166 7 13 bFdFF  4.425 5

MGLOtgonbayar OCHIRBAT2526336 22 14 bL  2.050 1

JPNShiro NISHIKAWA2369355 19 15 bFF  3.150 3

CHNXiaopeng HAN2344518 3 16 bFdFF  4.425 4

CHNZhongqing LIU2416982 11 17 bFdFF  4.425 4

RUSAnton SANNIKOV2484643 17 18 bFdF  3.525 3

BLRDmitri DASHINSKI2164970 5 19 bFdFF  4.425 6

CHNChao WU2438904 20 20 bLFF  3.800 4

CHNKe LI2416788 15 21 bLdFF  4.175 4

BLRAlexei GRISHIN2192130 26 22 bLdFF  4.175 6

CHNGuangpu QI2526229 8 23 bLFF  3.800 4

SUIThomas LAMBERT2312217 4 24 bRuRuF  4.450 6
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